
Wisconsin (35-4-2) -vs- Ohio St. (36-5-0)
03/22/2026 at University Park, Pa., Pennsylvania

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 03/22/2026
Start: 04:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 3,785
Location: University Park, Pa., Pennsylvania
Officials: Referee: Amanda Tassoni; Referee: Paul Maciejewski;
Linesman: Colby Munson; Linesman: Sarah Bucker

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Wisconsin 2 0 1 3
Ohio St. 0 0 2 2

WIS: Gorbatenko, Kelly (1); Enright, Claire (1); Potter, Laney (1)
OSU: Amos, Jocelyn (1); Carmichael, Kassidy (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WIS OSU
1st 01:18 WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly Šapovalivová, Adéla, Eden, Lacey EV, FG 1 0
1st 07:34 WIS Potter, Laney Gorbatenko, Kelly, Šapovalivová, Adéla EV 2 0
3rd 03:32 OSU Carmichael, Kassidy Jungåker, Mira, Svensson, Hilda EV 2 1
3rd 05:34 OSU Amos, Jocelyn Peschel, Emma, Dunne, Joy EV 2 2
3rd 13:42 WIS Enright, Claire Picard, Marianne, Harvey, Caroline EV, GW 3 2

Wisconsin Power Plays Ohio St. Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 09:26 11:26 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 04:10 06:10 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 08:32 10:32 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 19:30 01:30 02:00 5 0 --
3rd 19:18 20:00 00:42 0 0 --
3rd 19:54 20:00 00:06 0 0 --

08:48 7 0 0/6

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 12:32 14:32 02:00 2 0 --

02:00 2 0 0/1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OSU Peschel, Emma 02:00 Cross Checking MINOR 09:26 PP
2nd OSU Carmichael, Kassidy 02:00 Interference MINOR 04:10 PP
2nd OSU Jungåker, Mira 02:00 Roughing MINOR 08:32 PP
2nd WIS Murphy, Ava 02:00 Interference MINOR 12:32 PP

2nd OSU Jungåker, Mira 02:00 Tripping MINOR
19:29

.1 PP

3rd OSU TEAM 02:00 Delaying the game MINOR
19:17

.8 PP

3rd OSU Dunne, Joy 02:00 Hooking MINOR
19:53

.3 PP



Individual
Wisconsin 3

Ohio St. 2

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Stewart, Rhyah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 McCarthy, Finley 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
3 Jones, Mackenzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Harvey, Caroline 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 - - 4
5 Gorbatenko, Rachel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Eden, Lacey 0 1 2 4 3 9 1 4-8 - 2
7 Gorbatenko, Kelly 1 1 2 1 2 5 1 0-1 - 1
8 Halverson, Hannah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Murphy, Ava 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 1
10 Edwards, Laila 0 0 2 1 0 3 -1 - - 2
11 Hall, Cassie 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 8-25 - 1
12 Zilisch, McKayla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Scannell, Maggie 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3-7 - 2
15 Gorbatenko, Nicole 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Enright, Claire 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 - - 0
17 Bickett, Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Picard, Marianne 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 5-13 - 1
19 Vasseur, Bella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Jungels, Vivian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2
21 Venusio, Emma 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 - - 3
22 Potter, Laney 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 - - 0
24 Pieckenhagen, Charlotte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
26 Šapovalivová, Adéla 0 2 2 0 2 4 1 8-17 - 2
27 Simms, Kirsten 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
30 McNaughton, Ava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Baker, Chloe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 12 11 11 34 5 28-71 1-2 22

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Klein, Genny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Swiderski, Sara 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 - - 2
7 Peschel, Emma 0 1 2 1 1 4 -1 - 1-2 1
8 Svensson, Hilda 0 1 2 2 0 4 0 - - 2
9 Raunio, Jenna 0 0 3 0 0 3 -2 - - 0
11 Malachino, Kaia 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 0
12 McCoshen, Grace 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
14 Jungåker, Mira 0 1 0 0 4 4 2 - 2-4 0
15 Rasmussen, Macy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Dunne, Joy 0 1 2 0 3 5 0 - 1-2 2
17 Amos, Jocelyn 1 0 0 4 3 7 1 26-44 - 2
18 Cimoroni, Maxine 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
19 Petrie, Jordyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Roth, Maria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Vanhanen, Sanni 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 8-11 - 0
22 Matthews, Sloane 0 0 2 1 0 3 0 7-10 - 0
23 Wicks, Leah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Baxter, Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1-5 - 0
28 Disher, Brooke 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0
29 Carmichael, Kassidy 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 - 1-2 0
30 Kressin, Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 MacLeod, Hailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 2 4 12 11 13 36 -5 43-71 6-12 9

Wisconsin Goalkeeping Ohio St. Goalkeeping



Wisconsin Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 McNaughton, Ava W 58:58 2 0 12 11 11 34
1 Stewart, Rhyah 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Baker, Chloe 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 01:02 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 12 11 11 34

Ohio St. Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

35 MacLeod, Hailey L 58:35 3 0 10 11 10 31
1 Klein, Genny 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Kressin, Taylor 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 01:25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 10 11 10 31

Wisconsin Faceoffs Ohio St. Faceoffs

# Player W L
11 Hall, Cassie 8 17
26 Šapovalivová, Adéla 8 9
18 Picard, Marianne 5 8
6 Eden, Lacey 4 4
14 Scannell, Maggie 3 4
7 Gorbatenko, Kelly 0 1

Totals 28 43

# Player W L
17 Amos, Jocelyn 26 18
21 Vanhanen, Sanni 8 3
22 Matthews, Sloane 7 3
16 Dunne, Joy 1 0
27 Baxter, Jordan 1 4

Totals 43 28



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] McNaughton, Ava at goalie for WIS.
0-0 [00:00] MacLeod, Hailey at goalie for OSU.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
0-0 [00:28] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma BLOCKED by Harvey, Caroline.
0-0 [00:32] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
0-0 [00:34] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
0-0 [00:38] Shot by OSU Raunio, Jenna MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.

0-0

[01:18] GOAL by Wisconsin Gorbatenko, Kelly (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Šapovalivová, Adéla and Eden,
Lacey, On ice for WIS: Gorbatenko, Kelly; Murphy, Ava; Eden, Lacey; Potter, Laney; Šapovalivová, Adéla, On ice for OSU:
Vanhanen, Sanni; Disher, Brooke; Carmichael, Kassidy; Dunne, Joy; McCoshen, Grace, goal number 28 for season.
Wisconsin 1, Ohio St. 0

1-0 [01:18] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
1-0 [01:38] Shot by OSU Carmichael, Kassidy BLOCKED by Murphy, Ava.
1-0 [01:52] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [02:05] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
1-0 [02:12] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane BLOCKED by Pieckenhagen, Charlotte.
1-0 [02:36] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
1-0 [02:52] Shot by OSU Swiderski, Sara WIDE.
1-0 [03:51] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
1-0 [04:10] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
1-0 [04:46] Shot by OSU Disher, Brooke BLOCKED by Eden, Lacey.
1-0 [04:54] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy BLOCKED by Picard, Marianne.
1-0 [05:00] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [05:00] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
1-0 [05:04] Shot by OSU Raunio, Jenna MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [05:17] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [05:45] Shot by OSU Cimoroni, Maxine BLOCKED by Venusio, Emma.
1-0 [06:05] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [06:11] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma BLOCKED by Jungels, Vivian.
1-0 [06:14] Timeout Media.
1-0 [06:14] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Baxter, Jordan won by WIS.
1-0 [06:43] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
1-0 [06:55] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [06:59] Shot by OSU Raunio, Jenna MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
1-0 [06:59] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
1-0 [07:02] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane WIDE.

1-0

[07:34] GOAL by Wisconsin Potter, Laney (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Gorbatenko, Kelly and Šapovalivová, Adéla, On ice for
WIS: Potter, Laney; Eden, Lacey; Murphy, Ava; Gorbatenko, Kelly; Šapovalivová, Adéla, On ice for OSU: Vanhanen, Sanni;
Matthews, Sloane; Svensson, Hilda; Raunio, Jenna; Peschel, Emma, goal number 10 for season.
Wisconsin 2, Ohio St. 0

2-0 [07:34] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [08:12] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [09:04] Shot by WIS Picard, Marianne MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [09:26] Penalty on Peschel, Emma OSU 2 minutes for CrossChecking.
2-0 [09:26] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [09:26] Start power play for WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [09:58] Shot by WIS Simms, Kirsten BLOCKED by Amos, Jocelyn.
2-0 PP WIS [10:25] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila BLOCKED by Dunne, Joy.
2-0 PP WIS [10:55] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP WIS [11:12] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila BLOCKED by Dunne, Joy.
2-0 PP WIS [11:26] Peschel, Emma (OSU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP WIS [11:26] End power play for WIS.
2-0 [11:31] Shot by WIS Šapovalivová, Adéla MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [11:34] Shot by WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [11:42] Shot by WIS Murphy, Ava WIDE.
2-0 [12:34] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline WIDE.
2-0 [12:45] Shot by WIS Enright, Claire MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.



2-0 [12:45] Timeout Media.
2-0 [12:45] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
2-0 [13:23] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma BLOCKED by Šapovalivová, Adéla.
2-0 [13:31] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [13:47] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila WIDE.
2-0 [14:02] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [14:20] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira WIDE.
2-0 [14:28] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira BLOCKED by Venusio, Emma.
2-0 [14:54] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline BLOCKED by Peschel, Emma.
2-0 [14:59] Faceoff Gorbatenko, Kelly vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
2-0 [15:22] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [15:26] Shot by WIS Šapovalivová, Adéla MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [15:27] Timeout Media.
2-0 [15:27] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [15:54] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [16:08] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [16:12] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [16:12] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [16:22] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda WIDE.
2-0 [16:30] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [16:30] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [16:50] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
2-0 [17:22] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [17:40] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [17:45] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda BLOCKED by Gorbatenko, Kelly.
2-0 [18:48] Shot by OSU Swiderski, Sara MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [19:30] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

2-0 [00:00] Start of 2nd period.
2-0 [00:00] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [00:36] Shot by OSU Swiderski, Sara BLOCKED by Jungels, Vivian.
2-0 [01:00] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by WIS.
2-0 [01:22] Shot by OSU Disher, Brooke WIDE.
2-0 [02:17] Shot by OSU Malachino, Kaia MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [02:17] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Baxter, Jordan won by WIS.
2-0 [02:55] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [03:09] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [03:23] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [03:34] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline WIDE.
2-0 [03:49] Shot by OSU Carmichael, Kassidy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [03:54] Shot by OSU Raunio, Jenna BLOCKED by Edwards, Laila.
2-0 [04:01] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [04:10] Penalty on Carmichael, Kassidy OSU 2 minutes for Interference.
2-0 PP WIS [04:10] Start power play for WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [04:10] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 PP WIS [04:48] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey HIT PIPE.
2-0 PP WIS [06:10] Carmichael, Kassidy (OSU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP WIS [06:10] End power play for WIS.
2-0 [06:20] Timeout Media.
2-0 [06:20] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Dunne, Joy won by OSU.
2-0 [06:33] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [07:10] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
2-0 [07:17] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane BLOCKED by Scannell, Maggie.
2-0 [07:20] Shot by OSU Swiderski, Sara MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [07:20] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [07:42] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [07:43] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [07:43] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [08:00] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy WIDE.
2-0 [08:00] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Baxter, Jordan won by WIS.
2-0 [08:32] Penalty on Jungåker, Mira OSU 2 minutes for Roughing.



2-0 PP WIS [08:32] Start power play for WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [08:32] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 PP WIS [09:04] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline WIDE.
2-0 PP WIS [09:55] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP WIS [10:10] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline BLOCKED by Swiderski, Sara.
2-0 PP WIS [10:32] Jungåker, Mira (OSU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP WIS [10:32] End power play for WIS.
2-0 [10:40] Shot by WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [11:20] Shot by WIS Picard, Marianne BLOCKED by Svensson, Hilda.
2-0 [11:53] Shot by OSU Matthews, Sloane MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [12:07] Shot by WIS Šapovalivová, Adéla WIDE.
2-0 [12:12] Shot by WIS McCarthy, Finley MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [12:22] Shot by WIS Murphy, Ava MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [12:32] Penalty on Murphy, Ava WIS 2 minutes for Interference.
2-0 PP OSU [12:32] Start power play for OSU.
2-0 PP OSU [12:32] Timeout Media.
2-0 PP OSU [12:32] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 PP OSU [12:50] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy BLOCKED by Eden, Lacey.
2-0 PP OSU [13:05] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn WIDE.
2-0 PP OSU [13:21] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira WIDE.
2-0 PP OSU [13:22] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
2-0 PP OSU [14:01] Shot by OSU Svensson, Hilda MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 PP OSU [14:04] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 PP OSU [14:32] Murphy, Ava (WIS) penalty complete.
2-0 PP OSU [14:32] End power play for OSU.
2-0 [14:57] Timeout WIS.
2-0 [14:57] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 [16:08] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [16:10] Timeout Media.
2-0 [16:10] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 [16:40] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [16:44] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [16:50] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn WIDE.
2-0 [16:56] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-0 [16:58] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
2-0 [17:07] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma WIDE.
2-0 [17:30] Shot by WIS Enright, Claire MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [18:28] EMPTY NET at goalie for WIS.
2-0 [18:50] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila WIDE.
2-0 [19:04] Shot by WIS Edwards, Laila BLOCKED by Amos, Jocelyn.
2-0 [19:29] Shot by WIS Potter, Laney MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 [19:30] Penalty on Jungåker, Mira OSU 2 minutes for Tripping.
2-0 PP WIS [19:30] Start power play for WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [19:30] McNaughton, Ava at goalie for WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [19:30] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Matthews, Sloane won by WIS.
2-0 PP WIS [19:38] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP WIS [19:45] Shot by WIS Scannell, Maggie MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP WIS [19:45] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-0 PP WIS [19:59] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy BLOCKED by Harvey, Caroline.
2-0 PP WIS [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-0 PP OSU [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-0 PP OSU [00:00] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 PP OSU [00:28] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-0 PP OSU [01:12] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP OSU [01:15] Shot by WIS Šapovalivová, Adéla MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP OSU [01:27] Shot by WIS Simms, Kirsten MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-0 PP OSU [01:30] Jungåker, Mira (OSU) penalty complete.
2-0 PP OSU [01:30] End power play for WIS.
2-0 [01:57] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira BLOCKED by Scannell, Maggie.
2-0 [02:29] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy BLOCKED by Venusio, Emma.
2-0 [02:29] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.



2-0 [03:18] Shot by WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.

2-0

[03:32] GOAL by Ohio St. Carmichael, Kassidy (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Jungåker, Mira and Svensson, Hilda, On ice for
OSU: Carmichael, Kassidy; Svensson, Hilda; Disher, Brooke; Vanhanen, Sanni; Jungåker, Mira, On ice for WIS: Eden, Lacey;
Šapovalivová, Adéla; Venusio, Emma; Murphy, Ava; Gorbatenko, Kelly, goal number 10 for season.
Wisconsin 2, Ohio St. 1

2-1 [03:32] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-1 [04:32] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-1 [04:34] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by OSU.
2-1 [05:28] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-1 [05:33] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.

2-1

[05:34] GOAL by Ohio St. Amos, Jocelyn (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Peschel, Emma and Dunne, Joy, On ice for OSU:
Amos, Jocelyn; Dunne, Joy; Peschel, Emma; Matthews, Sloane; Jungåker, Mira, On ice for WIS: Venusio, Emma; Murphy,
Ava; Hall, Cassie; Edwards, Laila; Jungels, Vivian, goal number 22 for season.
Wisconsin 2, Ohio St. 2

2-2 [05:34] Faceoff Scannell, Maggie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-2 [05:59] Timeout Media.
2-2 [05:59] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-2 [06:24] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-2 [06:39] Shot by WIS Jungels, Vivian WIDE.
2-2 [06:53] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Baxter, Jordan won by OSU.
2-2 [07:12] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
2-2 [07:24] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn WIDE.
2-2 [07:33] Shot by OSU Disher, Brooke BLOCKED by Harvey, Caroline.
2-2 [07:41] Shot by OSU Swiderski, Sara BLOCKED by Harvey, Caroline.
2-2 [08:26] Shot by WIS Eden, Lacey MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-2 [08:59] Shot by WIS Hall, Cassie WIDE.
2-2 [09:45] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Matthews, Sloane won by WIS.
2-2 [10:20] Timeout Media.
2-2 [10:20] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-2 [11:01] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline BLOCKED by Swiderski, Sara.
2-2 [11:36] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma WIDE.
2-2 [11:42] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira BLOCKED by Edwards, Laila.
2-2 [11:44] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-2 [12:16] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-2 [12:28] Shot by WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-2 [12:28] Faceoff Eden, Lacey vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by WIS.
2-2 [12:32] Shot by WIS Gorbatenko, Kelly BLOCKED by Svensson, Hilda.
2-2 [12:50] Shot by WIS Harvey, Caroline MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-2 [12:50] Shot by WIS Šapovalivová, Adéla MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-2 [12:56] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
2-2 [13:10] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-2 [13:10] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
2-2 [13:19] Shot by OSU Disher, Brooke MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
2-2 [13:30] Shot by WIS Potter, Laney MISSED, save MacLeod, Hailey.
2-2 [13:30] Faceoff Picard, Marianne vs Baxter, Jordan won by WIS.

2-2

[13:42] GOAL by Wisconsin Enright, Claire (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Picard, Marianne and
Harvey, Caroline, On ice for WIS: Enright, Claire; Harvey, Caroline; Scannell, Maggie; Jungels, Vivian; Picard, Marianne, On
ice for OSU: Baxter, Jordan; Malachino, Kaia; Peschel, Emma; Cimoroni, Maxine; Raunio, Jenna, goal number 9 for season.
Wisconsin 3, Ohio St. 2

3-2 [13:42] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Vanhanen, Sanni won by WIS.
3-2 [14:53] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [15:01] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
3-2 [15:07] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira BLOCKED by Hall, Cassie.
3-2 [15:55] Timeout Media.
3-2 [15:55] Faceoff Šapovalivová, Adéla vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
3-2 [17:31] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [17:52] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [17:53] Timeout OSU.
3-2 [17:53] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Matthews, Sloane won by WIS.
3-2 [18:03] Shot by OSU Peschel, Emma WIDE.
3-2 [18:11] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [18:18] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [18:18] Shot by OSU Amos, Jocelyn MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [18:18] EMPTY NET at goalie for OSU.



3-2 [18:18] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Matthews, Sloane won by OSU.
3-2 [18:39] Shot by OSU Dunne, Joy MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [19:18] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira MISSED, save McNaughton, Ava.
3-2 [19:18] Penalty on , TEAM OSU 2 minutes for DelayingTheGame.
3-2 [19:18] MacLeod, Hailey at goalie for OSU.
3-2 [19:18] EMPTY NET at goalie for OSU.
3-2 [19:18] MacLeod, Hailey at goalie for OSU.
3-2 [19:18] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by WIS.
3-2 PP WIS [19:18] Start power play for WIS.
3-2 PP WIS [19:29] EMPTY NET at goalie for OSU.
3-2 PP WIS [19:29] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
3-2 PP WIS [19:36] Shot by OSU Jungåker, Mira BLOCKED by Šapovalivová, Adéla.
3-2 PP WIS [19:54] Penalty on Dunne, Joy OSU 2 minutes for Hooking.
3-2 PP WIS [19:54] Start power play for WIS.
3-2 PP WIS [19:54] MacLeod, Hailey at goalie for OSU.
3-2 PP WIS [19:54] Faceoff Hall, Cassie vs Amos, Jocelyn won by OSU.
3-2 PP WIS [20:00] End of period.
3-2 PP WIS [20:00] Dunne, Joy (OSU) penalty complete.
3-2 PP WIS [20:00] End power play for WIS.
3-2 [20:00] Wicks, Leah (OSU) penalty complete.
3-2 PP WIS [20:00] End power play for WIS.


